
Dannels, Cynthia <Cynthia.Dannels@sto.sc.gov> 
Wicker, Karen <Karen.Wicker@sto.sc.gov> 
Hnatko, Joseph <Joseph.Hnatko@sto.sc.gov>

Date: 3/26/2015 11:04:25 AM 
Subject: RE: SCEIS User Rigths

From: Hnatko, Joseph <Joseph.Hnatko@sto.sc.gov>
To: Fortson, Sara <Sara.Fortson@sto.sc.gov>

Fallaw, Chuck <Chuck.Fallaw@sto.sc.gov>
CC: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

You'll need to check with Tony. It maybe a user training issue or maybe he is trying to access the wrong reports.

Thanks!
Joseph

From: Fortson, Sara
Sent: Thursday, March 26, 2015 10:37 AM
To: Hnatko, Joseph; Fallaw, Chuck
Cc: Kester, Tony; Dannels, Cynthia; Wicker, Karen
Subject: RE: SCEIS User Rigths

What report is it that he is not authorized to run? I gave him BW and FI Display roles to almost everything I could 
think of. Please let me know asap.

Thanks,
Sara

From: Hnatko, Joseph
Sent: Thursday, March 26, 2015 10:21 AM
To: Fallaw, Chuck
Cc: Hnatko, Joseph; Kester, Tony; Fortson, Sara; Dannels, Cynthia 
Subject: SCEIS User Rigths

Tony can log into SCEIS but is not authorized to run the report.

Joseph Hnatko
Office of State Treasurer
218-C Wade Hampton Building | Capital Complex 
Columbia, SC 29201
Office : (803) 734-6353 | Fax : (803) 734-2668
joseph.hnatko@sto.sc.gov
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